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Monday, October 10, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Mayor's Statement of conditions and affairs for City of Spokane.

Monday, October 17, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
a. Contract with Anatek Labs, Inc. (Spokane, WA) to provide bacteriological and
chemical analysis of groundwater and drinking water for Solid Waste Disposal,
Water and Wastewater Depts. for a 3-year period from October 1, 2016 through
September 30, 2019. (Deferred from October 10, 2016, Agenda)

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, October 24, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, October 31, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, November 7, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of portions of Elgin Court as
requested by Michele Byers and Mark and Valerie Sonderen. (RES 2016-0085)

Monday, November 14, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, November 21, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, November 28, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

a. First Reading Ordinance C35393 relating to refund of comprehensive plan
amendment processing fees; amending section 08.02.0692 of the Spokane
Municipal Code (Deferred from May 23, 2016, Agenda)

Monday, December 5, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, December 12, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, December 19, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Tuesday, December 27, 2016
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, December 27, 2016, has been canceled. (There is
no meeting on Monday, December 26, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Christmas Day holiday.)

Tuesday, January 3, 2017
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 3, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no
meeting on Monday, January 2, 2017, due to the recognized observance of the New Years holiday.)

Monday, January 9, 2017

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, January 16, 2017

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, January 23, 2017

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, January 30, 2017
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




